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Free Sign Language Class Level 2

Event Date: Repeats every week every Monday until Mon Apr 29 2013.
Monday, January 28, 2013 - 5:15pm to 5:45pm
Monday, February 4, 2013 - 5:15pm to 5:45pm
Monday, February 11, 2013 - 5:15pm to 5:45pm
Monday, February 18, 2013 - 5:15pm to 5:45pm
Monday, February 25, 2013 - 5:15pm to 5:45pm
Monday, March 4, 2013 - 5:15pm to 5:45pm
Monday, March 11, 2013 - 5:15pm to 5:45pm
Monday, March 18, 2013 - 5:15pm to 5:45pm
Monday, March 25, 2013 - 5:15pm to 5:45pm
Monday, April 1, 2013 - 5:15pm to 5:45pm
Monday, April 8, 2013 - 5:15pm to 5:45pm
Monday, April 15, 2013 - 5:15pm to 5:45pm
Monday, April 22, 2013 - 5:15pm to 5:45pm
Monday, April 29, 2013 - 5:15pm to 5:45pm

Place / Location: Teaching and Learning Academy 2485 Union Avenue
Memphis, TN 38112

See map: Google Maps [1]

Contact Name: Sonia Howley
Contact Email: howleysd@mcsk12.net

Have you ever wanted to learn sign language? Now is your chance because Memphis City Schools
offers a free sign language class!

Classes follow the Memphis City School schedule so if children are out of school there will not be
class.

MCS teachers need to register on Avatar for the course.
Event Type: Workshops [2]

Education [3]
Region: West [4]

Source URL: https://tndeaflibrary.nashville.gov/node/1469

Links:

[1] http://maps.google.com?q=35.132404+4-89.978491+%282485+Union+Avenue%2C+Memphis%?2
C+TN%2C+38112%2C+us%29

[2] https://tndeaflibrary.nashville.gov/event-types/workshops

[3] https://tndeaflibrary.nashville.gov/event-types/education

[4] https://tndeaflibrary.nashville.gov/event-region/west
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